

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20810-20813/2007

K.K.SURESH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms S Geetha, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service in respect of
respondent No.1 in all matters within four weeks, as last chance.

Also, await service.

List again on 30.4.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj