

ITEM NO.810

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10499/2011

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GEN.SECY., FCI INDIA EMPLOYEEES UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10511/2011 (XII)

Date : 08-11-2017 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Y. Prabhakar Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

Mr. Bharat Sangal, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No. 10511/2011 and connected matters

The matter is/are stated to be listed on 10th November, 2017.
The matter should remain on Board on that date and not deleted.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER